Contents

ListofFigures and Tables

Series Editor’ Preface

Preface and Acknowledgments

List ofAbbreviations

1
2

Introduction

Japan: No Structural Change, Save for a Structural Shock?
Vested Interests Pre- and Post-Fukushima

3 China: No Energy Transformation, but Full Speed
Ahead. Or...?

4 The US: Renewable Energy Doing (Reasonably) Well.
Despite the State or Because of It?

5 Germany: At a Crossroads, or Social and Political
Consensus Setting it on a Course for Structural Change?

6 Denmark: An Energy Transformation in the Making?
Wind Power on the Inside of the System

7 Norway: A Petro-Industrial Complex Leaving Little Room
for Structural Change?

8 Conclusions

Notes

References

Index

vii

viii

xi

XVi

38

72

102

137

166

186
210

237
248
277



