Contents

I i	st of Figures and Tables	viii
Se	ries Editor's Preface	ix
Pr	eface and Acknowledgments	xi
List of Abbreviations		xvi
1	Introduction	1
2	Japan: No Structural Change, Save for a Structural Shock? Vested Interests Pre- and Post-Fukushima	38
3	China: No Energy Transformation, but Full Speed Ahead. Or?	72
4	The US: Renewable Energy Doing (Reasonably) Well. Despite the State or Because of It?	102
5	Germany: At a Crossroads, or Social and Political Consensus Setting It on a Course for Structural Change?	137
6	Denmark: An Energy Transformation in the Making? Wind Power on the Inside of the System	166
7	Norway: A Petro-Industrial Complex Leaving Little Room for Structural Change?	186
8	Conclusions	210
Notes		237
References		248
Index		277